
Hyper Techno Buildmart Pvt Ltd

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 23.12.2021 List of Creditors as on 15.02.2022

Date of 

Receipt

Principal Interest Total 

Amount 

Claimed

Principal Interest Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1

State Bank 

of India, 

Stressed 

Assets

Recovery 

Branch, 

Jaipur

01-05-2022        5,15,37,975         2,61,50,593 7,76,88,568     5,15,37,975      2,61,50,593 7,76,88,568 Secured FC No

78.06

7,76,88,567.80 7,76,88,567.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set-off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remarks, 

if any

Sl. No. Name of 

Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amoun

t of 

contin

gent 

claim


